

CS DJ 495/21
Mithlesh Gupta Vs. Vinod Kumar

17.05.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff since morning despite repeated calls, however, in the interest of justice, be put up for 07.06.2022 for appearance of plaintiff and consideration.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/17.05.2022